
M01-4P-(...)

NOTTING HILL



A x 10
M8 x 60 mm

C x 24
28/8 mm

B x 6
M6 x 40 mm

Hex 4 Hex 5

2B

2A

4

8

8

8

7

5

6

1A

1A

1A
1A

1A

1A
1B

1A
1B

1B

D x 4
M8 x 40 mm



1 2

3

1A

1B 2B

C

C

x 4C

1A

1B 2A

C

C

1A

5

C

x 2C

MAX

MAX

1A

C

MAX

MAX

MAX

MAX

1A

C

MAX 1B

C

MAX

1A

C

MAX

1A

C

MAX

4

5

5

5

x 4C

6



A+C
A+C

A+C

A+C

5

2A

5x 4A

6

7x 4A x 4C

2B

6

A+C
A+C

A+C

A+C

6
6

x 4C



9

8

x 4D x 4C

6

D+C
D+C

D+C

D+C
5

7
A+CA+C

x 2A x 2C

6



x 6B 10

D3D2D1
B
B B

B

B

B

D1

D2

D3

4



11

8
8

8


